

Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College (Degree)

Kava Road, Basweshwar Chowk, Latur-413512 (Maharashtra)
Phone No. (02382) 240192, Fax-(02382) 243855
Email- channabasweshwar@gmail.com Website- www.cdphl.org

Approved by:- Govt. Of Maharashtra, AICTE & PCI New Delhi, Affiliated to :- S.R.T.M.University Nanded.

DTE Code :- 2253, University Code :- 947

Report of the Collaborative Events with College of Pharmacy, Ambejogai, Dist. Beed (Maharashtra)

College of Pharmacy, Ambejogai The college was established in 2010 and the institute offers Bachelors and Masters in pharmacy courses. The college is situated in the Ambajogai Distract, Beed. The B. Pharmacy has been approved by Govt. of Maharashtra, PCI, New Delhi & affiliated to the Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad. The Institute fully complies in all respects as per the accreditation body.

Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College (Degree), Latur and College of Pharmacy, Ambejogai, Dist. Beed (Maharashtra) entered into collaboration for various academic activities including student-teacher exchange, examination and research work etc. Since then, a number of collaborative events are organized. The list of these events is as follows;

Sr.	Activity	Date of	Venue	Total No. of
No.		Activity		Participants
1	Best Teacher Award to	23/09/2022	College of	01
	Dr.S.B.Gholve		Pharmacy, Ambejogai	
2	Research Work/Lab Work	15/02/2023	Channabasweshwar	01
			Pharmacy College	
			(Degree), Latur	



1. Dr. Sachin B. Gholve, Associate Professor Got Best Teacher Award on 23/09/2022 in APP 17 th Indo-Malaysian International Conference





2. Request letter of Miss. Marlapalle Sneha, student of College of Pharmacy Ambejogai for Analysis of Samples by FTIR Spectroscopy on dated 15/02/2023.

Application	
	bak-14letes
To.	19/0/63
The Principal.	
Chappakasasas	
Latur Phormacy Co.	nege,
Subject a Trans b o	
Subject :- To give Permissi	ion for Research Work
P	
Respected sit.	
T'm sneho	shashikant Marlapalle,
Studying in M. Pharmary &	2 " year (sem III rd)" ? 0
Studying in M. Pharmary & Shri Balaji Prosorak Mo	indal's . B Phormay college
- 110 prugg of the very of his	A CONTRACT TO DESCRIPTION
few Evaluation Test in	Your college, so It's
my humble request to	give the permission
for regearch work.	
ZU 18 / 57	Your's sincerely.
	sneha Marlapalle
012 25 (2) 13	
1 12/2/0	Enel.
X 20 Contin	
X 4 Start	
15/109	
Course Con	a land
() x / x / \ / \ /	(2)
J. 2010 124	Jarnel Nik
- 150 (D) (Q)	Austant projesson
nu. 80	sem's B. Phormay college
	Ambojogai
Les form Del sons	7
Plus Inc.	C.1
bloom Many solly ben bry nest a	mais con a recha
Man pro-	The Analysis fees on the zoolo
Art king	Juliant 7



Requisition Form received on date 15/02/2023 for research/Lab work of Miss. Marlapalle Sneha.

	Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College (Degree) Basweshwar Chowk, Kava Road, Latur-413512 Maharashtra, India. E-mail: channabasweshwar@gmail.com, Website: www.cdphl.	For Office Use Only Request No.: 6 2 Date: 15 6 2 2023
	REQUISITION FORM TO CONDUCT RESEARCH / LAB	work
Mys Sir,	Principal, self Mr./Ms./Dr Morlapalle Sneha Shashikant Pharmacy even in College shr Bologi Prosorak Mand I would like to carry out my research work/project / lab work e formula 100 & Evoluation of Bilayer tab our Institute. Herewith attached brief information regarding m o work. I agree to pay the charges for this research/lab work mission to conduct my study/work at your institute. Thanking y	ntitled
The	e research work / lab work stated above is Accepted / Not Acce t Forwarded to Research Advisory Committee of college.	pted and Forwarded / Principal
Ac	e research project / lab work entitled above is evaluated and he cepted to perform at our research laboratories. The research sign to Prof. Sr. Gholve Sr. B. Designation Assembly for further activity.	project / lab worm
	I Resea	Designated Authority arch Advisory Committee
TI ac Al	ne proposal is reviewed based on facility and feasibility a cepted for research work. The tentative cost of proposed w ter paying requisite amount your work will start tentative fr	available at institute and ork would be 01 × 200 = om date 13 02 2023 Assigned Faculty
		Page 1 of 2



Name of Applicant:	Marlapalle sneha shashikant
Department	, latingalis shend shashipan
	Pha-macutics .
Address:	Shri Balaji shikshan Pri B. Pharmary Ambajoya
Contact No.:	8830362426
Email Id:	snehamarlafalle 40746@ gmail.com
Institution/University:	B.A.M. U Aurongabad (Sambhajinagar)
Title of Research / Study:	formulation and Evaluation of Biloyer Tablet.
Research Mentor/Guide	Jaiswal N.R
Brief summary about research / lab work to be done	Analysis of samples by FTIR spectroscopy.

Sr. No.	Type of Analysis/Method/Study/ Instrument to be used	Sample Specifications Solid/Liquid	No. of Samples
1	FTIR Spectroscopy	solid	t

Note: Please provide the information about any specific sample preparation, chemicals to be used, range of instruments to be used.

Student/Applicant

Page 2 of 2

LATUR Pharmacy College (Ogge (

Some glimpses of an event on Date 15/02/2023 for research work /Lab work of College of Pharmacy, Ambajogai Student Miss. Marlapalle Sneha.





Receipt for Research work/Lab work at Channabasweshawar Pharmacy College Latur on Date 15/02/2023, For Maharashtra college of Pharmacy Student Miss. Marlapalle Sneha.

Panchakshari Shivacharya Trust CHANNABASWESHWAR PHARMACY COLLEGE (PH.D.) Basweshwar Chowk, Kawa Road, Latur Phone No.: 02382-243855			
Received From : Marlapalle S S No. : 11 Date : 15-Feb-23 Roll No. : 0			
Sr.	Particulars		Amount
1.	Sample Analysis Fees		200.00
7			15 1 1
		AT 18 1 - 18 1	
-	AT THE LAND SERVER		
		2 2 - 12	
		1 10 W W 1	
		16 17 18 18 18 18	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		E E CALL	
		5 107	F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			THE STATE OF THE S
100			
	Received Thru : Cash		7.000.00
	INR Two Hundred only.	1 1 6 6 6	₹ 200.00
Nar	ration : being amt received for samp	19	4
Pres	pared By : ishwar	For : Channabasweets	war Pharmacy College (Ph.D

